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Brecon - Hay On Wye - Hereford  Service T14 (TCAT014) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 29th May 2022 until further notice 

Days:  CD    
Operator: SSWL SSWL SSWL SSWL SSWL 

Brecon Interchange 2 0617 0630 1000 1205 1625 

Felinfach Griffin Inn 0625 0638 1008 1213 1633 
Talgarth Nat West 0636 0649 1020 1225 1645 

Hay-on-Wye Hay Castle (Arr) 0649 0702 1035 1240 1700 
Hay-on-Wye Hay Castle (Dep) 0651 0704 1036 1243 1704 

Dorstone Green 0703 0717 1048 1255 1716 
Vowchurch Vowchurch Turn 0716 0730 1101 1306 1727 

Clehonger Croft Road 0730 0744 1115 1319 1740 
The Oval Belmont Road 0744 0756 1124 1328 1749 

Hereford Bridge Street 0752 0804 1130 1335 1755 
Hereford Railway Station 0805 0821 1140 1345 1805 

 
Notes: 
CD College Days Only 

 
 

Hereford - Hay On Wye - Brecon  Service T14 (TCAT014) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 29th May 2022 until further notice 

Days:    CD  
Operator: SSWL SSWL SSWL SSWL SSWL 

Hereford Railway Station 0810 1150 1355 1633 1805 
Hereford Country Bus Station 0815 1155 1400 1638 1810 

The Oval Belmont Road 0829 1207 1412 1656 1822 
Clehonger Birch Hill Road 0837 1214 1419 1704 1829 

Vowchurch Vowchurch Turn 0852 1229 1434 1720 1843 
Dorstone Green 0903 1241 1446 1733 1854 

Hay-on-Wye Hay Castle (Arr) 0915 1253 1458 1745 1906 
Hay-on-Wye Hay Castle (Dep) 0916 1256 1501 1746 1911 

Talgarth Nat West 0931 1311 1516 1759 1926 
Felinfach Griffin Inn 0941 1322 1527 1809 1936 

Brecon Interchange 1 0953 1334 1541 1820 1945 

 

Notes: 
CD College Days Only 
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Brecon - Hay On Wye - Hereford  Service T14 (TCAT014) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 29th May 2022 until further notice 

Operator: SSWL SSWL SSWL SSWL 

Brecon Interchange 2 0617 1000 1205 1625 
Felinfach Griffin Inn 0625 1008 1213 1633 
Talgarth Nat West 0636 1020 1225 1645 

Hay-on-Wye Hay Castle (Arr) 0649 1035 1240 1700 
Hay-on-Wye Hay Castle (Dep) 0651 1036 1243 1704 

Dorstone Green 0703 1048 1255 1716 
Vowchurch Vowchurch Turn 0716 1101 1306 1727 

Clehonger Croft Road 0730 1115 1319 1740 
The Oval Belmont Road 0744 1124 1328 1749 

Hereford Bridge Street 0752 1130 1335 1755 
Hereford Railway Station 0805 1140 1345 1805 

 
 
 

Hereford - Hay On Wye - Brecon  Service T14 (TCAT014) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 29th May 2022 until further notice 

Operator: SSWL SSWL SSWL SSWL 

Hereford Railway Station 0810 1150 1355 1805 
Hereford Country Bus Station 0815 1155 1400 1810 

The Oval Belmont Road 0829 1207 1412 1822 
Clehonger Birch Hill Road 0837 1214 1419 1829 

Vowchurch Vowchurch Turn 0852 1229 1434 1843 
Dorstone Green 0903 1241 1446 1854 

Hay-on-Wye Hay Castle (Arr) 0915 1253 1458 1906 
Hay-on-Wye Hay Castle (Dep) 0916 1256 1501 1911 

Talgarth Nat West 0931 1311 1516 1926 
Felinfach Griffin Inn 0941 1322 1527 1936 

Brecon Interchange 1 0953 1334 1541 1945 

 

 


